

SA No. 26 of 2013

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. J.S. Bisht, Advocate present for the appellant.

Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Standing Counsel present for the State.

Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate present for the respondent nos. 1 and 2.

List for final hearing in it's turn.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

27.08.2015

Siddharth